
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

10

31

58

3

5

7

11

77

Name

Jiří Mrkývka

Marek Nešpor

Matěj Vít

Antonín Toman

Markéta Strnadová

Vojtěch Schwarz

Ondřej Schwarz

Federico Di Lenardo

Nat

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

Car

Blata 40

Blata 40  2T

SG racing

Blata 40

Blata 40

Polini 40 2T

Polini 40 2T

Blata 40 2T

Club

SUN GROP TEAM

Auto Nešpoirteam

BP Autosport

Motosport Ostrava

Motosport Ostrava

Racing team Di Lenardo

Total points

50
36
33
29
22
20
0
0

R1.

25

20

13

16

11

10

0

0

R2.

25

16

20

13

11

10

--

--
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director
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Mistrovství minibikerů ČR 2011

JUNIOR

Celkové výsledky

Brno 0,423 Km


